Palestine C International Show (C

European Conference of

X

Inte rnational) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Jericho, Palestinian
Territories
24 Oct 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
Colour: -

Owner: Suliman & IR44 195 19.5 19.5 195 195

Marwan Saabneh
Kufur Qare’

185 195 19 195 19
BODY pmmWw) 18 18 18 18
(Biciomm 155 15 15 15 155
(a8 195 19.5 19.5 19.5 195

2nd  Name: SAMHAT AL 90.17 C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.
YAZAN
Colour: - 19 195 19 19.5 19.5

Owner: Haitham 19 195 19 195 195
Jabaren Mohamed

Mahamed - Om ElI

17 18,5 17.5 175 17.5

Fahhem 15 15 15 15 15

19 19 19 19 19

rd  Name: BADAYER AL 20 C.R. F.S. JM. M.C. T.T.
SAAD

Colour: - 18,5 19 19 19 19

Owner: Fares 18 19 19 19 19

Mukarker Beit Jala )@ 16 175 175 18 18
B 155 15 155 16 15

(A8 18.5 19 19 19 19

Colour: -
Owner: AL ASEEL 19 195 19 19 19
STUD 185 195 19 19 19

:lelod @M 175 18 175 17.5 17.5
Biciomm 145 15 15 15 15
a3 19 195 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NOUR AL DAR
Colour: -

Owner: Ezz Abu Kaf
Beer Al Sabe’

Name: SEDRA AL
KEWAN

Colour: -

Owner: Al Kewan
Arabians Om ElI
Fahhem

Name: SAHRAA AL
WADEE

Colour: -

Owner: Mahmoud Al
Khader Al Khader
Stud Om El Fahhem

Name: HALA AL
YAZAN

Colour: -

Owner: Mohammed
Abu El Ula Shafa
Amr

Name: TALIA AL
YASEIN

Colour: -

Owner: Mohammed
Al Sane’ Al Ligya

89.5

89.33

88.67

88.67

88.33

TYPE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

18.5
18
17.5
15
18

18.5 18.5 19 19
18.5 18.5 19 19
18 175 18 18
155 155 155 15
19 19 19 19

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

18.5

18.5

16.5
15
18

19 19 19 19
195 19 19 195
18 17.5 175 17.5
15 15 15,5 15.5
18.5 18.5 185 19

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

19
18.5
17
15

18.5

19 19 195 19
19 185 19 19
18 17.5 185 18
145 145 145 14.5
19 18.5 185 18.5

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

TYPE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

18.5
17.5
16.5
14.5
18

185 19 185 19
19 19 19 185
17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5
15 15 15 145
18.5 19 19 19

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

TYPE

BODY

LEGS

MOVE

18.5
18
16.5
15
18

19 185 19 185
19 185 19 185
18 175 17.5 17.5
15 15 15 15
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5



10th Name: RAHAF AL 88
BANNA
Colour: -
Owner: Al Bana Stud
Kofur Qassim

11th Name: SHANIL AL 87.67
ROSAN
Colour: -
Owner: Tamer Abu
Ras Eilot

0 Name: LUNAR AL
NAJA
Colour: -
Owner: Suliman Abu
Al Naja Ksefeh

Judges

C.R. = Charlotte Rowell, GB
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

J.M. & Julie Maden, GB

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

19 18.5 18,5 18.5 18.5
19 18,5 18,5 18.5 18.5
leld@e 17 175 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 145 15 15
(a8 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

C.R. F.S. J.M. M.C. T.T.

Ihd43 185 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
18 185 18 185 18
el )@ 17 175 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15
(a8 18 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available
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